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Direction
Bus Station Stand C — Sunderland Interchange

101 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand C

Millburngate Stand A

Leazes Rd - Underpass Stand B

Magdalene Street

Sherburn Road

Moorlands

Bingo

Dragon Lane End

Motorway Bridge

Care home

Cottages - West

Smithy Farm

Crossways Court

Dunelm Road

RC Church

Gore Hall Estate

Schools

Colliery Inn

Working Mens Club

Major Garage - Schools

Vincents Corner

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand C — Sunderland Interchange

Monday 05:42-21:48

Tuesday 05:42-21:48

Wednesday 05:42-21:48

Thursday 05:42-21:48

Friday 05:42-21:48

Saturday 06:08-21:48

Sunday 08:33-17:52

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand C

Stops: 101

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-488706850
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-488706850
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-488706850


Cemetery Gates

Police Houses

Stoker Crescent

Henderson Avenue

Quilstyle Road

Vincents Corner - Front St

Front Street-Rock Farm Mews

Patton Walk

Office Street

Station Industrial Estate

Dixon Estate

Bruce Glasier Terrace

Carlyle Crescent

Post Office

Front Street

Church Street

Whitehouse Crescent

Shotton Road Flyover

Moorcock

Burnhope Way - Beverley Way

Burnhope Way-East Durham College

Burnhope Way - Neville Rd

Peterlee Bus Station Stand E

Essington Way - Yoden Road

Essington Way - Crawford Avenue

Essington Way - Stephenson Road

Stephenson Road - Factories

Thorpe Road Cemetery

Farm



Roosevelt Ave

Maritime Crescent

Station Road-Alisha Vale

Station Road-Office Street

Methodist Church

Seaside Lane-Memorial Avenue

Seaside Lane-Easington Street

Glebe Terrace

Shakespeare Terrace

Working Mens Club

Council Offices

West View

Green

Greyhound Stadium

Eagle Cottage

Road End

Hawthorn Lane

Pemberton Arms

Waterworks

Road End

Road End

Forklift

Shopping Centre

Road End

Times Inn

Dalton Heights Roundabout

Mount Pleasant

Westlea shops



Eastlea Store

Mill Inn - Stockton Road

Byron Terrace

Glebe Est - Four Houses

Seaham Grange Farm

Grange Mount House

Stockton Road

Stockton Road

Ryhope Hospitals

The Village

Ryhope Road-Marine Drive

Ryhope Road-Rhoda Terrace

Ryhope Road-Ayton Avenue

Ryhope Road - Carnegie Street

Ryhope Road - Queen Alexandra Rd

Ryhope Road-Weldon Avenue

Ryhope Road-Bennett Court

Ryhope Road-Cedars Park

Ryhope Road-The Cedars

Ryhope Road-College

Esplanade West-The Cloisters

Stockton Road

Sunderland Interchange



Direction
Sunderland Interchange — Bus Station Stand C

97 stops

Open route schedule

Sunderland Interchange

Stockton Road

Burdon Road-Bede Place

Ryhope Road-Mowbray Road

Ryhope Road-Cedars Court

Ryhope Road-China Street

Ryhope Road-Ryton Square

Ryhope Road-Weldon Avenue

Ryhope Road - Hollywood Road

Ryhope Road - Ocean Road

Ryhope Road-Askrigg Avenue

Ryhope Road-Angram Drive

Ryhope Road-Salterfen Road

The Village

Ryhope Hospitals

Stockton Road-Hawksley Grange

Grange Mount House

Seaham Grange Farm

Glebe Est - Four Houses

Byron Terrace

Mill Inn - Stockton Road

Eastlea Store

Westlea shops

Mount Pleasant

Times Inn

Route schedule
Sunderland Interchange — Bus Station Stand C

Monday 06:06-23:20

Tuesday 06:06-23:20

Wednesday 06:06-23:20

Thursday 06:06-23:20

Friday 06:06-23:20

Saturday 06:30-23:20

Sunday 09:08-18:34

Route info

Direction: Sunderland Interchange

Stops: 97

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-488706850


Road End

Forklift

Shopping Centre

Road End

Road End

Waterworks

Pemberton Arms

Hawthorn Lane

Road End

Eagle Cottage

Greyhound Stadium

Post Office

Council Offices

Working Mens Club

Shakespeare Terrace

Glebe Terrace

Seaside Lane-Easington Street

Seaside Lane-Memorial Avenue

Methodist Church

Station Road-Office Street

Station Road-Alisha Vale

Maritime Crescent

Roosevelt Ave

Farm

Thorpe Road Cemetery

Stephenson Road - Factories

Essington Way - Stephenson Road

Essington Way - Crawford Avenue



Essington Way - Yoden Road

Peterlee Bus Station Stand C

Burnhope Way - Neville Rd

Burnhope Way-East Durham College

Burnhope Way - Beverley Way

Moorcock

Shotton Road Flyover

Whitehouse Crescent

Church Street

Front Street

Post Office

Carlyle Crescent

Bruce Glasier Terrace

Dixon Estate

Station Industrial Estate

Office Street

Patton Walk

Front Street-Rock Farm Mews

Vincents Corner - Front St

Quilstyle Road

Henderson Avenue

Stoker Crescent

Police Houses

Cemetery Gates

Vincents Corner

Major Garage - Schools

Working Mens Club

Colliery Inn

Schools



Gore Hall Estate

RC Church

Dunelm Road

Crossways Court

Smithy Farm

Cottages - West

Care home

Motorway Bridge

Dragon Lane End

Bingo

Moorlands

Sherburn Road

Magdalene Street

Leazes Road - Millburngate Bridge

Bus Station Stand C

22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Thornley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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